
男子 １００ｍ
予選  15組0着＋8
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.0

  1   6   12 吉眞　瑞稀(2) 吉城高   12.32

  2   7  741 桃原　康太郎(2) 益田清風高   12.40

  3   2  774 千田　暁大(1) 吉城高   12.95

  4   4 8000 中井　琉太朗(2) 国府中   13.44

  5   8 8838 杉谷　颯太(1) 日枝中   13.88

  6   5 8840 藏滿　漣(1) 日枝中   14.90

  3 5268 小池　譲也 下呂市陸上クラブ DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.2

  1   6  167 横田　蓮(3) 斐太高   10.99 q

  2   2 8036 上野　稜司(3) 東山中   12.80

  3   7 8054 熊﨑　友志(2) 小坂中   13.88

  4   4 8109 山腰　拓海(2) 松倉中   13.92

  5   8 8845 松井　大海(1) 中山中   13.95

  3 8839 竹本　悠太(1) 日枝中 DNS

  5 8040 桐生　健士朗(2) 東山中 DNS

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.1

  1   3  372 山下　悠太 岐阜協立大   11.26 q

  2   6  760 高殿　温人(1) 飛騨高山高   12.14

  3   2 8128 細江　悠之(2) 下呂中   13.31

  4   7 8152 諏訪　陽向(1) 東山中   14.50

  5   5 8147 伊藤　大貴(1) 萩原南中   14.78

  4 8827 中谷　優斗(1) 松倉中 DNS

  8 5513 前坂　治臣 高山陸協 DNS

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.1

  1   7  168 今村　駿太(2) 斐太高   11.53 q

  2   2  639 渡邉　真尋(3) 飛騨高山高   12.03

  3   5  761 和仁　瑞貴(1) 飛騨高山高   12.80

  4   3 8004 櫻野　晴士郎(2) 中山中   13.13

  5   4 8816 三輪　夕輝(1) 宮中   13.91

  6   6 8829 扇田　湊一郎(1) 国府中   14.28

  8 8848 谷脇　遼(1) 中山中 DNS

  5組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.3

  1   6  644 西本　優斗(2) 飛騨高山高   11.44 q

  2   3 8110 大野　将太郎(2) 松倉中   12.40

  3   5 8010 堀　百助(2) 萩原南中   12.65

  4   8 8856 上平　崇士郎(2) 丹生川中   13.29

  5   7 8853 小澤　拓真(1) 小坂中   13.87

  6   2 8035 井口　遥斗(3) 東山中   14.23

  4 8071 岡田　匠生(2) 古川中 DNS

  6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.8

  1   4  267 大野　和真(1) 高山西高   11.57

  2   5  169 小倉　琉生(2) 斐太高   12.16

  3   8  856 戸市　康太(1) 斐太高   12.56

  4   1 8012 日下部　柊牙(2) 萩原南中   13.40

  5   3 8857 曽我　晴流(1) 竹原中   13.84

  6   2 8117 畑中　陽樹(2) 松倉中   14.15

  7   7 8850 伊藤　海次(1) 中山中   14.73

  6 8073 川崎　恵澄(2) 古川中 DNS

  7組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.4

  1   8  319 日下部　寛斗(2) 高山工高   11.65

  2   4  645 松木園　響(2) 飛騨高山高   11.82

  3   6 8005 田腰　唯大(2) 中山中   12.36

  4   3 8112 美素　颯弥(2) 松倉中   12.51

  5   1 8849 清水　拓帆(1) 中山中   13.53

  6   5 8143 足立　遼太(1) 丹生川中   13.60

  7   2 8814 谷口　壮汰(1) 宮中   14.71

  7 8134 山下　兼汰(2) 荘川中 DNS

  8組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.1

  1   2  270 山下　誓己(1) 高山西高   11.42 q

  2   6  776 谷尻　光翼(1) 斐太高   12.08

  3   5 7993 山村　蒼空(2) 国府中   12.56

  4   3 8114 渡邉　廉志(2) 松倉中   13.72

  5   7 8050 黒木　煌太(2) 宮中   13.78

  6   4 8150 前田　悠斗(2) 東山中   13.84

  1 8032 青木　春磨(3) 東山中 DNS

  8 8144 今井　凰介(1) 萩原南中 DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 男子 １００ｍ
  9組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.6

  1   3  767 中村　拳士郎(1) 高山工高   11.59

  2   7  772 臼田　智紀(1) 吉城高   11.65

  3   8 8126 後藤　凛(2) 下呂中   13.05

  4   4 8153 塚腰　昊大(1) 東山中   13.36

  5   6 8825 中林　優斗(1) 松倉中   13.39

  6   1 8043 小川　翔生(2) 東山中   14.01

  7   2 8115 荒田　宗親(2) 松倉中   14.29

  8   5 8158 細江　青正(1) 下呂中   16.15

  10組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.0

  1   7  859 渡部　吾文(1) 斐太高   11.68

  2   1 8097 岡﨑　聖虎(3) 日枝中   12.18

  3   2 8111 藤本　奏汰(2) 松倉中   12.82

  4   8 8051 大森　遠空(2) 小坂中   13.22

  5   6 8041 小坂　昊輝(2) 東山中   13.62

  6   3 8842 島　咲太朗(1) 日枝中   13.80

  7   5 8846 黑川　大雅(1) 中山中   14.84

  8   4 8151 加藤　慎(1) 東山中   15.26

  11組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.1

  1   5  298 下畑　龍矢 岐阜協立大   11.17 q

  2   6  260 髙殿　涼大(3) 高山西高   11.79

  3   7 5488 森下　芳光 高山陸協   13.06

  4   2 8003 大澤　陸(2) 中山中   13.82

  5   3 7997 坂垣内　拓斗(2) 国府中   13.86

  6   8 8852 古橋　蓮介(1) 中山中   14.87

  7   1 8851 大門　侑悟(1) 中山中   15.19

  4 8034 川上　峯信(3) 東山中 DNS

  12組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.1

  1   6 5536 中嶋　春輔 高山陸協   12.02

  2   3  773 田腰　桃和(1) 吉城高   12.30

  3   5  957 下洞　智陽(1) 高山工高   12.87

  4   4 8118 髙田　龍之介(2) 松倉中   13.18

  5   1  828 有馬　浬(1) 吉城高   14.68

  6   7 8007 定京　一護(2) 中山中   16.26

  2  958 保木口　友輝(1) 高山工高 DNS

  8    4 粟津　秀徠(2) 吉城高 DNS

  13組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.9

  1   1  758 小林　煌輝(1) 飛騨高山高   11.53 q

  2   8  266 渡邊　慶二朗(2) 高山西高   11.59

  3   2  768 梶家　悠太郎(1) 高山工高   12.39

  4   3 8132 黒木　翔太(2) 久々野中   12.70

  5   5 7995 木口　倫太朗(2) 国府中   12.94

  6   6 8033 岡崎　李玖(3) 東山中   14.00

  7   7 8854 水野　真利(1) 小坂中   16.24

  8   4 8812 香賀　大地(1) 宮中   17.81

  14組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.6

  1   7  759 小林　悠輝(1) 飛騨高山高   11.58

  2   8 5266 杉山　滉平 下呂市陸上クラブ   11.88

  3   1 8145 中島　渓(1) 萩原南中   12.88

  4   4 8037 鈴村　浩平(3) 東山中   12.91

  5   5 8834 向川原　晄雅(1) 国府中   13.55

  6   3 8160 木浪　玲維(1) 下呂中   14.04

  7   6 8133 黒木　耀介(2) 久々野中   14.33

  2 8039 鍛冶田　日向(2) 東山中 DNS

  15組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.6

  1   2    5 岩垣　凪斗(2) 吉城高   11.54 q

  2   4 8038 谷口　鷹翔(3) 東山中   12.03

  3   1 8104 黒木　大翔(3) 松倉中   12.91

  4   7 8830 大坪　総士(1) 国府中   13.75

  5   6 8824 野中　雅斗(1) 松倉中   13.90

  6   8 8837 大塚　慧(1) 日枝中   14.10

  7   3 8836 尾﨑　成(1) 国府中   15.53

  5 8011 北原　由基(2) 萩原南中 DNS

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.1

  1   5  167 横田　蓮(3) 斐太高   10.82

  2   6  298 下畑　龍矢 岐阜協立大   11.00

  3   4  372 山下　悠太 岐阜協立大   11.03

  4   2  168 今村　駿太(2) 斐太高   11.17

  5   7  644 西本　優斗(2) 飛騨高山高   11.28

  6   1    5 岩垣　凪斗(2) 吉城高   11.42

  7   3  270 山下　誓己(1) 高山西高   11.43

  8   8  758 小林　煌輝(1) 飛騨高山高   11.72

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 男子 ２００ｍ
予選  8組0着＋8
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.6

  1   6  772 臼田　智紀(1) 吉城高   24.13

  2   5  645 松木園　響(2) 飛騨高山高   24.16

  3   3 8837 大塚　慧(1) 日枝中   28.43

  4   4 8033 岡崎　李玖(3) 東山中   28.78

  2 5268 小池　譲也 下呂市陸上クラブ DNS

  7 8034 川上　峯信(3) 東山中 DNS

  8 8134 山下　兼汰(2) 荘川中 DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.0

  1   5  167 横田　蓮(3) 斐太高   22.82 q

  2   3 8038 谷口　鷹翔(3) 東山中   25.77

  3   6 7991 二山　陽彩(2) 国府中   26.88

  4   4 8128 細江　悠之(2) 下呂中   27.20

  5   8 5519 福田　一功 高山陸協   27.40

  6   2 8101 岩久　温之愼(2) 日枝中   27.66

  7   7 8825 中林　優斗(1) 松倉中   27.76

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.4

  1   4  644 西本　優斗(2) 飛騨高山高   23.22 q

  2   1  776 谷尻　光翼(1) 斐太高   24.33

  3   2 8097 岡﨑　聖虎(3) 日枝中   24.36

  4   3 5705 丸山　雅義 アルプス薬品   27.56

  5   7 8077 吉眞　悠陽(2) 古川中   28.17

  6   6 8102 杉本　康輔(3) 松倉中   28.66

  5 8152 諏訪　陽向(1) 東山中 DNS

  8 8011 北原　由基(2) 萩原南中 DNS

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.7

  1   1  168 今村　駿太(2) 斐太高   23.10 q

  2   3    5 岩垣　凪斗(2) 吉城高   23.29 q

  3   5 8856 上平　崇士郎(2) 丹生川中   27.23

  4   4 8842 島　咲太朗(1) 日枝中   28.33

  5   8 8823 野中　瑛斗(1) 松倉中   28.68

  2 8073 川崎　恵澄(2) 古川中 DNS

  6 8112 美素　颯弥(2) 松倉中 DNS

  7  169 小倉　琉生(2) 斐太高 DNS

  5組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.3

  1   1  372 山下　悠太 岐阜協立大   23.45 q

  2   8  759 小林　悠輝(1) 飛騨高山高   23.75 q

  3   2 8145 中島　渓(1) 萩原南中   26.64

  4   4 8834 向川原　晄雅(1) 国府中   27.99

  5   6 8843 太田　圭一郎(1) 北稜中   28.41

  6   3 8143 足立　遼太(1) 丹生川中   28.59

  7   7 8838 杉谷　颯太(1) 日枝中   28.87

  5 8053 山下　悠惺(2) 小坂中 DNS

  6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.3

  1   2  859 渡部　吾文(1) 斐太高   23.66 q

  2   3  768 梶家　悠太郎(1) 高山工高   25.39

  3   8  760 高殿　温人(1) 飛騨高山高   25.69

  4   7 8153 塚腰　昊大(1) 東山中   28.43

  5   6 8845 松井　大海(1) 中山中   28.83

  6   1 8160 木浪　玲維(1) 下呂中   29.42

  4  269 藤本　遥斗(1) 高山西高 DNS

  5  769 簑毛　劉鳶(1) 高山工高 DNS

  7組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.6

  1   2  267 大野　和真(1) 高山西高   23.30 q

  2   8  412 稲田　幹大 岐阜大   24.11

  3   7 8010 堀　百助(2) 萩原南中   25.92

  4   5 7989 藏田　廉士(2) 国府中   26.11

  5   1 8824 野中　雅斗(1) 松倉中   29.63

  6   4 8007 定京　一護(2) 中山中   34.85

  3  761 和仁　瑞貴(1) 飛騨高山高 DNS

  6 8848 谷脇　遼(1) 中山中 DNS

  8組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.1

  1   5  260 髙殿　涼大(3) 高山西高   23.99

  2   8 5536 中嶋　春輔 高山陸協   24.51

  3   7 7995 木口　倫太朗(2) 国府中   25.96

  4   2 7993 山村　蒼空(2) 国府中   26.72

  5   6 8150 前田　悠斗(2) 東山中   28.43

  6   3 8831 坂口　秀虎(1) 国府中   30.47

  1 7997 坂垣内　拓斗(2) 国府中 DNS

  4 8039 鍛冶田　日向(2) 東山中 DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 男子 ２００ｍ
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.6

  1   6  167 横田　蓮(3) 斐太高   22.51

  2   3  168 今村　駿太(2) 斐太高   22.74

  3   8  372 山下　悠太 岐阜協立大   23.16

  4   5    5 岩垣　凪斗(2) 吉城高   23.18

  5   2  859 渡部　吾文(1) 斐太高   23.51

  6   1  759 小林　悠輝(1) 飛騨高山高   24.78

  4  644 西本　優斗(2) 飛騨高山高 DNS

  7  267 大野　和真(1) 高山西高 DNS

男子 ４００ｍ
予選 4組1着＋4
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   2  265 若田　理央(2) 高山西高   56.67 Q

  2   7  856 戸市　康太(1) 斐太高   58.95

  3   5 8006 山本　寛治(2) 中山中  1:00.88

  4   3  828 有馬　浬(1) 吉城高  1:05.30

  4  782 石原　睦希(1) 斐太高 DNS

  6  956 内木　瑞基(1) 高山工高 DNS

  8 5705 丸山　雅義 アルプス薬品 DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   2 8040 桐生　健士朗(2) 東山中   57.76 Q

  2   4 8055 表　結翔(2) 丹生川中   57.87 q

  3   7 8123 猪飼　翔太(2) 下呂中  1:00.40

  4   6 8050 黒木　煌太(2) 宮中  1:02.16

  5   5 5520 桂川　宙大 高山陸協  1:03.26

  3  412 稲田　幹大 岐阜大 DNS

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   7  758 小林　煌輝(1) 飛騨高山高   56.50 Q

  2   3 8036 上野　稜司(3) 東山中   58.09 q

  3   4 7990 田中　虎太郎(2) 国府中   58.41 q

  4   6 8118 髙田　龍之介(2) 松倉中   59.48

  2 7983 牛丸　拓己(3) 国府中 DNS

  5  170 桑原　右龍(2) 斐太高 DNS

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   7 5594 二村　歩夢(3) 岐阜ＡＣ   53.94 Q

  2   2    6 鎌宮　圭吾(2) 吉城高   57.05 q

  3   4  320 荒木　汰夢(2) 高山工高  1:01.06

  4   6 5519 福田　一功 高山陸協  1:01.87

  5   5 8075 櫻井　源士(2) 古川中  1:06.81

  6   3 8054 熊﨑　友志(2) 小坂中  1:07.14

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   4  265 若田　理央(2) 高山西高   50.58

  2   6  758 小林　煌輝(1) 飛騨高山高   53.26

  3   3 5594 二村　歩夢(3) 岐阜ＡＣ   53.78

  4   8    6 鎌宮　圭吾(2) 吉城高   56.15

  5   7 8055 表　結翔(2) 丹生川中   59.77

  6   5 8040 桐生　健士朗(2) 東山中  1:00.18

  7   2 7990 田中　虎太郎(2) 国府中  1:02.07

  1 8036 上野　稜司(3) 東山中 DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 男子 ８００ｍ
予選  4組1着＋4
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   2 7990 田中　虎太郎(2) 国府中  2:21.65 Q

  2   1 8047 町川　大翔(3) 宮中  2:21.65 q

  3   5  829 野上　圭悟(1) 吉城高  2:24.16

  4   8    8 重山　一咲(2) 吉城高  2:26.46

  5   7 8811 鬼頭　碧一(1) 宮中  2:44.58

  6   9 8158 細江　青正(1) 下呂中  3:10.43

  7   4 8854 水野　真利(1) 小坂中  3:14.14

  3  782 石原　睦希(1) 斐太高 DNS

  6 8149 岩垣　龍之介(1) 萩原南中 DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   3  775 水川　竜之介(1) 吉城高  2:18.41 Q

  2   5 7996 小島　刀水(2) 国府中  2:19.89 q

  3   4 5390 杉本　敦司 高山陸協  2:23.68

  4   8 8148 今井　悠人(1) 萩原南中  2:40.09

  5   9 8828 塚田　直雄(1) 松倉中  2:43.51

  6   6 8841 大西　瑛大(1) 日枝中  2:43.54

  1 8146 冨士井　悠斗(1) 萩原南中 DNS

  2 8832 下嶋　咲太朗(1) 国府中 DNS

  7  170 桑原　右龍(2) 斐太高 DNS

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   8 8121 中川　翔琶(3) 下呂中  2:14.44 Q

  2   5 8055 表　結翔(2) 丹生川中  2:15.31 q

  3   3 7983 牛丸　拓己(3) 国府中  2:22.61

  4   6 8120 岡田　康誠(2) 松倉中  2:26.06

  5   2 5490 田中　謙太郎 高山陸協  2:27.58

  6   7 8041 小坂　昊輝(2) 東山中  2:27.77

  7   4 8053 山下　悠惺(2) 小坂中  2:37.02

  8   1 8075 櫻井　源士(2) 古川中  2:41.62

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   5  171 田中　俐成(2) 斐太高  2:08.38 Q

  2   3 7981 松本　拓己(3) 国府中  2:17.06 q

  3   2 8046 反保　綾太(3) 宮中  2:23.50

  4   1 8072 奥洞　啓太(2) 古川中  2:29.27

  5   4 8043 小川　翔生(2) 東山中  2:37.28

  6   6 8813 下野　孝太郎(1) 宮中  2:43.56

  7   8 8042 松尾　寛介(2) 東山中  2:43.58

  7 8071 岡田　匠生(2) 古川中 DNS

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   5  171 田中　俐成(2) 斐太高  2:10.21

  2   3 8121 中川　翔琶(3) 下呂中  2:11.71

  3   8 8055 表　結翔(2) 丹生川中  2:12.96

  4   7 7981 松本　拓己(3) 国府中  2:16.86

  5   1 8047 町川　大翔(3) 宮中  2:17.92

  6   4 7990 田中　虎太郎(2) 国府中  2:18.26

  7   2 7996 小島　刀水(2) 国府中  2:18.55

  8   6  775 水川　竜之介(1) 吉城高  2:18.64

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 男子 １５００ｍ
予選  3組4着＋4
  1組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  11  742 星合　柑太(2) 益田清風高  4:40.76 Q

  2  13  172 山﨑　陽太(2) 斐太高  4:42.73 Q

  3   4 5526 続葛　啓伍 高山陸協  4:45.45 Q

  4   2 8009 村上　鉄舟(3) 萩原南中  4:50.44 Q

  5   6 5515 山仲　駿介 高山陸協  4:50.93

  6   3 8012 日下部　柊牙(2) 萩原南中  4:54.46

  7   9 8157 田口　陽翔(1) 下呂中  4:56.01

  8   5  775 水川　竜之介(1) 吉城高  4:57.36

  9   7 8124 木股　稜介(2) 下呂中  4:58.97

 10  17 8109 山腰　拓海(2) 松倉中  4:59.84

 11  12 8052 後藤　成慶(2) 小坂中  5:03.24

 12  10 8847 大谷　康元(1) 中山中  5:22.54

 13  15 8148 今井　悠人(1) 萩原南中  5:39.14

 14   8 7986 下嶋　天太(3) 国府中  5:40.41

 15  16 8119 虎井　公志朗(2) 松倉中  6:00.37

 16   1 8840 藏滿　漣(1) 日枝中  6:09.73

 14 8074 熊崎　泰雅(2) 古川中 DNS

  2組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  14 8098 川上　優陽(3) 日枝中  4:28.70 Q

  2   4  744 熊倉　優来(1) 益田清風高  4:29.86 Q

  3   6 5538 森本　幸男 高山陸協  4:34.25 Q

  4   8 5703 尾前　守李 アルプス薬品  4:34.35 Q

  5   1 7981 松本　拓己(3) 国府中  4:41.40 q

  6  10 7983 牛丸　拓己(3) 国府中  4:48.89 q

  7  16 8117 畑中　陽樹(2) 松倉中  4:58.24

  8   9 8127 小林　薫平(2) 下呂中  5:07.93

  9   7 5531 高原　伸一 高山陸協  5:09.60

 10  12 5530 榮　慎吾 高山陸協  5:11.99

 11  15 8114 渡邉　廉志(2) 松倉中  5:12.95

 12   5 5490 田中　謙太郎 高山陸協  5:14.82

 13   3 5704 北見　駿典 アルプス薬品  5:27.59

 14  13 8042 松尾　寛介(2) 東山中  5:32.67

 15  11 8129 細江　琉斗(2) 下呂中  5:48.45

 16   2 8149 岩垣　龍之介(1) 萩原南中  5:55.41

 17  17 8826 島田　無然(1) 松倉中

  3組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   2 8121 中川　翔琶(3) 下呂中  4:30.72 Q

  2   4 7996 小島　刀水(2) 国府中  4:40.80 Q

  3  10 8159 上野　桃李(1) 下呂中  4:45.71 Q

  4  16 8072 奥洞　啓太(2) 古川中  4:47.19 Q

  5  15 8156 田口　大喜(1) 下呂中  4:48.51 q

  6  13 5702 牛丸　慎一朗 アルプス薬品  4:49.40 q

  7   5 8006 山本　寛治(2) 中山中  4:56.92

  8   7 5521 横矢　直 高山陸協  4:59.14

  9  12 8815 反保　文斗(1) 宮中  5:09.76

 10   8 8146 冨士井　悠斗(1) 萩原南中  5:13.59

 11   9 8056 阪口　漣(2) 丹生川中  5:19.36

 12   3 8850 伊藤　海次(1) 中山中  5:33.44

 13   6 8828 塚田　直雄(1) 松倉中  5:33.62

 14   1 7994 石垣　駿輔(2) 国府中  5:37.82

 11 8144 今井　凰介(1) 萩原南中 DNS

 14 8001 谷脇　悠太(3) 中山中 DNS

 17 8832 下嶋　咲太朗(1) 国府中 DNS

決勝
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  16  744 熊倉　優来(1) 益田清風高  4:28.44

  2   1 8121 中川　翔琶(3) 下呂中  4:29.18

  3  15 8098 川上　優陽(3) 日枝中  4:30.18

  4  12 5703 尾前　守李 アルプス薬品  4:32.43

  5   9 5526 続葛　啓伍 高山陸協  4:39.95

  6  10  742 星合　柑太(2) 益田清風高  4:41.18

  7  11 5538 森本　幸男 高山陸協  4:41.52

  8   6 7996 小島　刀水(2) 国府中  4:42.25

  9  13 7981 松本　拓己(3) 国府中  4:48.73

 10   3 7983 牛丸　拓己(3) 国府中  4:55.32

 11   7 8159 上野　桃李(1) 下呂中  4:56.14

 12  14 5702 牛丸　慎一朗 アルプス薬品  4:59.59

 13   2 8072 奥洞　啓太(2) 古川中  5:01.32

 14   5 8156 田口　大喜(1) 下呂中  5:08.01

 15   8 8009 村上　鉄舟(3) 萩原南中  5:11.74

  4  172 山﨑　陽太(2) 斐太高 DNS

男子 ５０００ｍ
決勝
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   3  858 横山　智也(1) 斐太高 17:21.32

  2   4 5526 続葛　啓伍 高山陸協 17:33.03

  3   2  172 山﨑　陽太(2) 斐太高 18:11.98

  4   5 6078 谷口　貴亮 岐阜陸協 18:30.94

  5   1 5504 岡野　光知 高山陸協 20:01.11

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 男子 １１０ｍＨ(1.067m)
予選  2組3着＋2
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.2

  1   4  388 栗本　遥生 立命館大   14.65 Q NGR

  2   5  319 日下部　寛斗(2) 高山工高   16.89 Q

  3   3 8032 青木　春磨(3) 東山中   19.33 Q

  6  269 藤本　遥斗(1) 高山西高 DNS

  7 8831 坂口　秀虎(1) 国府中 DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.2

  1   4  767 中村　拳士郎(1) 高山工高   16.25 Q

  2   5  415 仲村　颯祐 岐阜大   16.54 Q

  3   6  741 桃原　康太郎(2) 益田清風高   20.81 Q

  3 7989 藏田　廉士(2) 国府中 DNS

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.5

  1   5  388 栗本　遥生 立命館大   14.59 NGR

  2   4  415 仲村　颯祐 岐阜大   16.12

  3   3  319 日下部　寛斗(2) 高山工高   16.76

  4   2  741 桃原　康太郎(2) 益田清風高   17.75

  5   7 8032 青木　春磨(3) 東山中   19.59

  6  767 中村　拳士郎(1) 高山工高 DNS

男子 ４００ｍＨ(0.914m)
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   6  298 下畑　龍矢 岐阜協立大   54.16 NGR

  2   5  265 若田　理央(2) 高山西高   55.06

  3   3  855 竹本　悠将(1) 斐太高  1:01.34

  4   4  741 桃原　康太郎(2) 益田清風高  1:05.90

男子 ３０００ｍＳＣ
決勝
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   1 5521 横矢　直 高山陸協 12:24.32

凡例（NGR:大会新記録/ DNS:欠    場）



 男子 ４×１００ｍ
予選  3組2着＋2
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1
 

  7
 

吉城高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾖｼｷ

 772
   4
   6
   5

臼田　智紀(1)
粟津　秀徠(2)
鎌宮　圭吾(2)
岩垣　凪斗(2)

46.05
 

Q
 

 

  2
 

  3
 

東山中Ａ
ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

8037
8036
8032
8038

鈴村　浩平(3)
上野　稜司(3)
青木　春磨(3)
谷口　鷹翔(3)

48.78
 

Q
 

 

  3
 

  4
 

国府中Ａ
ｺｸﾌﾁｭｳ

7989
7993
8000
7995

藏田　廉士(2)
山村　蒼空(2)
中井　琉太朗(2)
木口　倫太朗(2)

48.82
 

q
 

 

  4
 

  8
 

下呂中
ｹﾞﾛﾁｭｳ

8128
8123
8124
8126

細江　悠之(2)
猪飼　翔太(2)
木股　稜介(2)
後藤　凛(2)

50.27
 

  

  5
 

  5
 

東山中Ｂ
ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

8150
8153
8043
8040

前田　悠斗(2)
塚腰　昊大(1)
小川　翔生(2)
桐生　健士朗(2)

51.24
 

  

  6
 

  6
 

国府中Ｂ
ｺｸﾌﾁｭｳ

8829
8830
8834
7996

扇田　湊一郎(1)
大坪　総士(1)
向川原　晄雅(1)
小島　刀水(2)

53.73
 

  

   2
 

高山工高
ｹﾝﾘﾂﾀ ｶﾔﾏｺｳｷﾞｮｳ

  DNS
 

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1
 

  2
 

飛騨高山高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞﾀｶﾔﾏ

 761
 644
 645
 759

和仁　瑞貴(1)
西本　優斗(2)
松木園　響(2)
小林　悠輝(1)

45.29
 

Q
 

 

  2
 

  3
 

高山西高Ｂ
ﾀｶﾔﾏﾆｼ

 263
 265
 271
 264

木本　善仁(2)
若田　理央(2)
小笠原　悠太(1)
鈴木　瑛太(2)

45.51
 

Q
 

 

  3
 

  5
 

萩原南中
ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗﾐﾅﾐﾁｭｳ

8010
8145
8011
8009

堀　百助(2)
中島　渓(1)
北原　由基(2)
村上　鉄舟(3)

49.75
 

  

  4
 

  7
 

高山陸協
ﾀｶﾔﾏﾘｸｼﾞｮｳｷｮｳｷﾞｷｮｳｶｲ

5520
5488
5519
5536

桂川　宙大
森下　芳光
福田　一功
中嶋　春輔

49.78
 

  

  5
 

  6
 

中山中Ａ
ﾅｶﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

8004
8005
8006
8003

櫻野　晴士郎(2)
田腰　唯大(2)
山本　寛治(2)
大澤　陸(2)

51.36
 

  

  6
 

  4
 

宮中
ﾐﾔﾁｭｳ

8816
8815
8814
8050

三輪　夕輝(1)
反保　文斗(1)
谷口　壮汰(1)
黒木　煌太(2)

54.65
 

  

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1
 

  2
 

高山西高Ａ
ﾀｶﾔﾏﾆｼ

 268
 266
 269
 270

白木　朝陽(1)
渡邊　慶二朗(2)
藤本　遥斗(1)
山下　誓己(1)

44.44
 

Q
 

 

  2
 

  7
 

斐太高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞ

 859
 168
 169
 776

渡部　吾文(1)
今村　駿太(2)
小倉　琉生(2)
谷尻　光翼(1)

45.23
 

Q
 

 

  3
 

  6
 

松倉中Ａ
ﾏﾂｸﾗﾁｭｳ

8111
8112
8118
8110

藤本　奏汰(2)
美素　颯弥(2)
髙田　龍之介(2)
大野　将太郎(2)

48.60
 

q
 

 

  4
 

  4
 

松倉中Ｂ
ﾏﾂｸﾗﾁｭｳ

8823
8114
8825
8824

野中　瑛斗(1)
渡邉　廉志(2)
中林　優斗(1)
野中　雅斗(1)

52.46
 

  

  5
 

  3
 

古川中
ﾌﾙｶﾜﾁｭｳ

8072
8075
8076
8073

奥洞　啓太(2)
櫻井　源士(2)
初田　翔矢(2)
川崎　恵澄(2)

52.92
 

  

  6
 

  5
 

中山中Ｂ
ﾅｶﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

8846
8849
8848
8845

黑川　大雅(1)
清水　拓帆(1)
谷脇　遼(1)
松井　大海(1)

53.84
 

  

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 男子 ４×１００ｍ
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1
 

  6
 

飛騨高山高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞﾀｶﾔﾏ

 758
 644
 645
 759

小林　煌輝(1)
西本　優斗(2)
松木園　響(2)
小林　悠輝(1)

44.35
 

 

  2
 

  4
 

高山西高Ａ
ﾀｶﾔﾏﾆｼ

 268
 266
 267
 270

白木　朝陽(1)
渡邊　慶二朗(2)
大野　和真(1)
山下　誓己(1)

44.38
 

 

  3
 

  5
 

斐太高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞ

 859
 168
 169
 776

渡部　吾文(1)
今村　駿太(2)
小倉　琉生(2)
谷尻　光翼(1)

45.07
 

 

  4
 

  8
 

高山西高Ｂ
ﾀｶﾔﾏﾆｼ

 263
 265
 271
 264

木本　善仁(2)
若田　理央(2)
小笠原　悠太(1)
鈴木　瑛太(2)

45.33
 

 

  5
 

  3
 

吉城高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾖｼｷ

 772
   4
   6
   5

臼田　智紀(1)
粟津　秀徠(2)
鎌宮　圭吾(2)
岩垣　凪斗(2)

46.05
 

 

  6
 

  7
 

東山中Ａ
ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

8037
8036
8032
8038

鈴村　浩平(3)
上野　稜司(3)
青木　春磨(3)
谷口　鷹翔(3)

48.18
 

 

  7
 

  2
 

松倉中Ａ
ﾏﾂｸﾗﾁｭｳ

8111
8112
8118
8110

藤本　奏汰(2)
美素　颯弥(2)
髙田　龍之介(2)
大野　将太郎(2)

48.86
 

 

  8
 

  1
 

国府中Ａ
ｺｸﾌﾁｭｳ

7989
7993
8000
7995

藏田　廉士(2)
山村　蒼空(2)
中井　琉太朗(2)
木口　倫太朗(2)

49.42
 

 

男子 ４×４００ｍ
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1
 

  6
 

高山西高
ﾀｶﾔﾏﾆｼ

 264
 265
 270
 266

鈴木　瑛太(2)
若田　理央(2)
山下　誓己(1)
渡邊　慶二朗(2)

3:33.10
 

 

  2
 

  7
 

飛騨高山高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞﾀｶﾔﾏ

 760
 645
 759
 758

高殿　温人(1)
松木園　響(2)
小林　悠輝(1)
小林　煌輝(1)

3:54.38
 

 

  3
 

  2
 

アルプス薬品
ｱﾙﾌﾟｽﾔｸﾋﾝｺｳｷﾞｮｳｶﾌﾞｼｷｶﾞｲｼｬ

5704
5702
5705
5703

北見　駿典
牛丸　慎一朗
丸山　雅義
尾前　守李

3:55.52
 

 

  4
 

  4
 

吉城高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾖｼｷ

   6
   8
 828
  12

鎌宮　圭吾(2)
重山　一咲(2)
有馬　浬(1)
吉眞　瑞稀(2)

4:02.31
 

 

   3
 

斐太高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞ

 DNS
 

   5
 

高山工高
ｹﾝﾘﾂﾀ ｶﾔﾏｺｳｷﾞｮｳ

 DNS
 

男子 走高跳
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1m50

2m00
1m55
　

1m60
　

1m65
　

1m70
　

1m75
　

1m80
　

1m85
　

1m90
　

1m95
　

記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  9  639渡邉　真尋(3) 飛騨高山高 -
x

 
x

 
x

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

-
 

 
 

 
 

x
 

x
 

o
 

o
 

 
 

 
 

o
 

 
 

 
 

1m95

  2  8  774千田　暁大(1) 吉城高 o
 

 
 

 
 

o
 

 
 

 
 

x
 

o
 

 
 

x
 

x
 

x
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1m60

  3  7 7991二山　陽彩(2) 国府中 x
 

x
 

o
 

x
 

o
 

 
 

x
 

x
 

x
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1m55

  4  6  959役田　煌(1) 高山工高 x
 

x
 

o
 

x
 

x
 

x
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1m50

  1 8844髙澤　宏介(1) 北稜中 r
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

NM 

  2 8830大坪　総士(1) 国府中 x
 

x
 

x
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

NM 

  3 8829扇田　湊一郎(1) 国府中 x
 

x
 

x
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

NM 

  4 8823野中　瑛斗(1) 松倉中 x
 

x
 

x
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

NM 

  5 8104黒木　大翔(3) 松倉中 x
 

x
 

x
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

NM 

凡例（NM :記録なし/ DNS:欠    場）



男子 走幅跳
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 35  388栗本　遥生 立命館大   －   ×   6m18
+0.3

  ×   7m19
+0.4

  6m92
-0.5

 7m19
+0.4

NGR

  2 34  415仲村　颯祐 岐阜大   －   ×   6m31
+1.0

  6m59
-0.6

  6m50
-0.1

  6m73
-1.0

 6m73
-1.0

  3 33 5425石原　圭祐 リクスパート   6m27
+0.5

  6m57
-0.3

  ×   6m48
+0.0

  ×   ×  6m57
-0.3

  4 31  266渡邊　慶二朗(2) 高山西高
  6m45
+0.7

  6m18
+1.1

  6m12
-0.3

  5m90
+1.3

  5m99
-0.3

  5m94
+0.5

 6m45
+0.7

  5 30  263木本　善仁(2) 高山西高   ×   5m98
+1.1

  5m93
+2.0

  6m11
+2.2

  5m93
-0.3

  ×  6m11
+2.2

  6 27  268白木　朝陽(1) 高山西高   5m90
+1.4

  5m83
+1.4

  5m94
+1.4

  6m10
+0.8

  ×   ×  6m10
+0.8

  7 25 8132黒木　翔太(2) 久々野中   ×
  5m72
+1.3

  5m53
+0.5

  ×
  5m35
+0.4

  5m55
+1.7

 5m72
+1.3

  8 26 8048溝端　望海(3) 宮中   5m54
+1.4

  ×   5m26
+0.7

  5m19
-0.7

  5m66
+0.6

  5m34
+1.1

 5m66
+0.6

  9 29  264鈴木　瑛太(2) 高山西高   ×   ×   5m48
+3.2

 5m48
+3.2

 10 22 8111藤本　奏汰(2) 松倉中
  5m43
+0.9

  5m47
+1.0

  5m33
-0.5

 5m47
+1.0

 11 23 8005田腰　唯大(2) 中山中   5m08
+1.3

  5m24
+1.3

  5m15
-0.7

 5m24
+1.3

 12 20  774千田　暁大(1) 吉城高   ×   5m19
+0.3

  5m06
-0.8

 5m19
+0.3

 13 16  320荒木　汰夢(2) 高山工高   ×
  5m18
+0.6

  ×
 5m18
+0.6

 14 18 8000中井　琉太朗(2) 国府中   5m16
+0.7

  5m03
+0.8

  5m03
+0.3

 5m16
+0.7

 15 21 8123猪飼　翔太(2) 下呂中   ×   5m15
-0.2

  5m05
-0.3

 5m15
-0.2

 16 13 8004櫻野　晴士郎(2) 中山中   ×
  5m11
+0.5

  ×
 5m11
+0.5

  1 8086西岡　冴鉄(2) 北稜中   ×   ×   × NM 

  3 8836尾﨑　成(1) 国府中   ×   ×   × NM 

  4 8852古橋　蓮介(1) 中山中   ×   ×   × NM 

  5 8151加藤　慎(1) 東山中   ×   ×   × NM 

  6 8115荒田　宗親(2) 松倉中   ×   ×   × NM 

  7 8846黑川　大雅(1) 中山中   ×   ×   × NM 

  8 8834向川原　晄雅(1) 国府中   ×   ×   × NM 

  9 8147伊藤　大貴(1) 萩原南中   ×   ×   × NM 

 10 8849清水　拓帆(1) 中山中   ×   ×   × NM 

 11 8101岩久　温之愼(2) 日枝中   ×   ×   × NM 

 12 8035井口　遥斗(3) 東山中   ×   ×   × NM 

 14 8116前田　嶺音(2) 松倉中   ×   ×   × NM 

 15 8133黒木　耀介(2) 久々野中   ×   ×   × NM 

 17  957下洞　智陽(1) 高山工高   ×   ×   × NM 

 19 8037鈴村　浩平(3) 東山中   ×   ×   × NM 

 24  773田腰　桃和(1) 吉城高   ×   ×   × NM 

 28  270山下　誓己(1) 高山西高   ×   ×   － NM 

  2 8839竹本　悠太(1) 日枝中 DNS

 32  639渡邉　真尋(3) 飛騨高山高 DNS

凡例（NGR:大会新記録/ NM :記録なし/ DNS:欠    場）



男子 三段跳
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  5  236塚本　悠太 上越教育大  13m63
+1.4

 14m24
+1.9

 13m32
+1.7

 13m90
+1.4

 13m72
+0.7

 12m87
+2.3

14m24
+1.9

  2  3  264鈴木　瑛太(2) 高山西高  12m49
+1.9

 12m43
+0.7

 11m12
+2.1

 12m44
+1.0

 12m78
+1.8

 12m27
+2.3

12m78
+1.8

  3  2  263木本　善仁(2) 高山西高  11m90
+1.5

  ×  11m99
+0.0

  ×  12m35
+1.6

 11m50
+1.3

12m35
+1.6

  1  268白木　朝陽(1) 高山西高   ×   ×   ｒ NM 

  4  767中村　拳士郎(1) 高山工高 DNS

男子 砲丸投(7.260kg)
決勝
順位

試
順

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  4 5294成瀬　雅哉 岐阜陸協   ×  10m72   －   －   －   － 10m72

  2  1 1036中西　礼(1) 高山工高   9m25   －  10m41   －   －   － 10m41

  3  2  830水口　侑星(1) 吉城高   9m15   9m41   －   －   －   －  9m41

  4  3    7小瀬　龍飛(2) 吉城高   9m16   －   －   －   －   9m30  9m30

男子 円盤投(2.000kg)
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  3 1036中西　礼(1) 高山工高  26m70   ×   －   －   －   － 26m70

  2  2    7小瀬　龍飛(2) 吉城高  22m17   －   ×  23m07   －   × 23m07

  3  1  271小笠原　悠太(1) 高山西高   －   －  21m78  22m05   －   － 22m05

男子 やり投(0.800kg)
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  5 5294成瀬　雅哉 岐阜陸協   ×   ×  37m63   ×   －   × 37m63

  2  4  271小笠原　悠太(1) 高山西高   ×  33m35   －   －   －   － 33m35

  3  2   12吉眞　瑞稀(2) 吉城高   －   －  22m73   －   －  28m74 28m74

  4  1  830水口　侑星(1) 吉城高   －   －  23m76   －   －  26m68 26m68

  5  3  321新井　大輝(2) 高山工高   －   －  19m11   －   －   － 19m11

男子 砲丸投(6.000kg)
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  2  857溝口　陽奈太(1) 斐太高   7m07   7m92   8m14  8m14

  2  1  321新井　大輝(2) 高山工高   6m87   6m95   －  6m95

凡例（NM :記録なし/ DNS:欠    場）



 男子 砲丸投(5.000kg)
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 11 8125熊﨑　友比古(2) 下呂中  10m12   －   － 10m12

  2 10 8094今田　亘亮(3) 日枝中   8m97   9m39   －  9m39

  3  8 8076初田　翔矢(2) 古川中   5m97   －   6m16  6m16

  4  6 8003大澤　陸(2) 中山中   5m61   －   －  5m61

  5  7 8851大門　侑悟(1) 中山中   5m11   －   －  5m11

  6  5 8155山下　瑛太(1) 荘川中   4m90   －   －  4m90

  7  2 8833石水　陽太(1) 国府中   4m54   －   －  4m54

  8  4 8847大谷　康元(1) 中山中   4m36   －   －  4m36

  9  3 8812香賀　大地(1) 宮中   3m86   －   －  3m86

  1 8087宮嶋　凌矢(2) 北稜中 DNS

  9 8099杉山　二郎(3) 日枝中 DNS

男子 円盤投(1.750kg)
決勝
順位

試
順

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  2  857溝口　陽奈太(1) 斐太高  20m02   －   × 20m02

  2  1  321新井　大輝(2) 高山工高   －  19m56   － 19m56

男子 円盤投(1.500kg)
決勝
順位

試
順

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  3 8094今田　亘亮(3) 日枝中   －  23m07   － 23m07

  2  1 8116前田　嶺音(2) 松倉中  17m87   －   － 17m87

  2 8099杉山　二郎(3) 日枝中 DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 女子 １００ｍ
予選  8組0着＋8
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.2

  1   4  103 坂本　詩乃(2) 斐太高   12.44 q NGR

  2   6  433 野中　瑠奈乃(1) 飛騨高山高   13.92

  3   8 7761 熊﨑　南(2) 下呂中   14.41

  4   7 7754 田之上　琉晏(2) 松倉中   14.77

  5   2 8434 森田　凛音(1) 中山中   15.06

  6   5 7789 髙田　茉衣香(1) 東山中   15.70

  3 7797 杉本　奈優(1) 松倉中 DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.6

  1   6 7701 二村　あすみ(2) 萩原北中   12.82 q

  2   4 7686 松井　莉那(3) 中山中   14.33

  3   7 8430 垣内　彩希(1) 中山中   14.75

  4   5 7764 二村　明衣(2) 下呂中   15.04

  5   2 7689 戸市　百音(2) 中山中   15.28

  6   3 8452 中村　千穂(1) 中山中   16.16

  7   8 7799 倉畑　弥央奈(1) 松倉中   16.25

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.2

  1   2 7690 中田　侑愛(2) 中山中   14.22

  2   7 5525 岩川　奈々萌 高山陸協   14.38

  3   8  436 門前　結衣(1) 吉城高   14.84

  4   3 7796 松山　七星(1) 松倉中   14.93

  5   6 7788 杉山　詩音(1) 東山中   16.42

  6   4 7712 丁　羽美(2) 東山中   16.47

  5  377 中垣　麻帆(3) 飛騨高山高 DNS

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.3

  1   2 7695 中川　彩(3) 萩原南中   12.86 q

  2   7 7778 舟坂　彩良(1) 萩原南中   14.26

  3   4 7798 江崎　遥(1) 松倉中   14.55

  4   6 7795 髙橋　愛瑠(1) 松倉中   15.79

  5   8 8433 松野　莉子(1) 中山中   16.56

  3  431 溝端　杏奈(1) 飛騨高山高 DNS

  5 7779 今井　わこ(1) 萩原南中 DNS

  5組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+0.4

  1   2 7748 中井　帆南(2) 日枝中   13.05 q

  2   4    4 鳴海　華凜(2) 吉城高   14.08

  3   5 8425 滝下　夢來(1) 日枝中   14.29

  4   3 8421 垣内　優季(1) 国府中   14.62

  5   6 8436 小森　茉日留(1) 中山中   15.03

  6   7 5508 原田　恵 高山陸協   15.55

  7   8 7691 山田　恋(2) 中山中   18.58

  6組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.2

  1   7 7777 中川　咲良(1) 萩原南中   13.93

  2   2 7791 曽我　麻央(1) 下呂中   14.37

  3   4 7755 山下　凛央(2) 松倉中   14.44

  4   6 7702 二村　美緒(2) 萩原北中   14.46

  5   3 8422 宇津宮　聖那(1) 国府中   14.97

  6   8 7790 黒木　紗代子(1) 東山中   18.34

  5 8435 都竹　千晶(1) 中山中 DNS

  7組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.6

  1   3 7694 城野　杏月(3) 萩原南中   13.35 q

  2   7  459 田中　葵(1) 吉城高   13.89 q

  3   6 7717 大門　楓(2) 丹生川中   14.56

  4   2 8451 栃井　花乃(1) 竹原中   14.62

  5   8 8423 岡田　栞奈(1) 国府中   15.11

  6   4 8453 南　栞奈(1) 北稜中   15.63

  7   5 8432 瀬木　倖菜(1) 中山中   15.71

  1 8429 定森　咲希(1) 北稜中 DNS

  8組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-1.6

  1   1  378 下田　美伊路(2) 飛騨高山高   13.64 q

  2   3 7696 舩坂　真央(3) 萩原南中   13.90 q

  3   5 7785 森本　季鈴(1) 萩原北中   14.69

  4   8  474 裏道　有紗(1) 斐太高   14.80

  5   4 8431 大石　愛(1) 中山中   15.16

  6   2 8428 新井　杏音(1) 北稜中   17.29

  7   6 7794 後藤　あずさ(1) 清見中   17.69

  7 7732 下仲　結月(2) 北稜中 DNS

凡例（NGR:大会新記録/ DNS:欠    場）



 女子 １００ｍ
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.1

  1   5  103 坂本　詩乃(2) 斐太高   12.45 NGR

  2   4 7701 二村　あすみ(2) 萩原北中   12.75

  3   6 7695 中川　彩(3) 萩原南中   12.84

  4   3 7748 中井　帆南(2) 日枝中   13.07

  5   8 7694 城野　杏月(3) 萩原南中   13.36

  6   7  378 下田　美伊路(2) 飛騨高山高   13.61

  7   2  459 田中　葵(1) 吉城高   13.85

  8   1 7696 舩坂　真央(3) 萩原南中   13.91

女子 ２００ｍ
予選 4組1着＋4
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-0.5

  1   4 7695 中川　彩(3) 萩原南中   26.69 Q

  2   5  143 益田　彩良(2) 高山西高   28.89 q

  3   8  433 野中　瑠奈乃(1) 飛騨高山高   29.09 q

  4   3 7729 宮嶋　こはる(2) 古川中   31.51

  5   2 7796 松山　七星(1) 松倉中   31.54

  6   7 8426 小林　咲良(1) 日枝中   36.73

  7   6 7691 山田　恋(2) 中山中   41.03

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+2.3

  1   7 7701 二村　あすみ(2) 萩原北中   27.23 Q

  2   6 7768 大澤　百恵(2) 荘川中   30.12

  3   3 8430 垣内　彩希(1) 中山中   30.59

  4   5 7712 丁　羽美(2) 東山中   34.67

  2 7764 二村　明衣(2) 下呂中 DNS

  4 7779 今井　わこ(1) 萩原南中 DNS

  3組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.3

  1   5  378 下田　美伊路(2) 飛騨高山高   28.15 Q

  2   7 8425 滝下　夢來(1) 日枝中   29.28 q

  3   6 7778 舟坂　彩良(1) 萩原南中   29.32

  4   2 7717 大門　楓(2) 丹生川中   30.25

  5   4 7749 田中　楽乃(2) 日枝中   31.08

  6   3 7743 山本　愛実(3) 日枝中   33.62

  4組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.2

  1   5    3 中家　颯希(2) 吉城高   28.48 Q

  2   3 7726 坂本　香乃(2) 古川中   28.91 q

  3   7  104 林　新奈(2) 斐太高   29.85

  4   2 8431 大石　愛(1) 中山中   31.56

  5   6 8424 岩久　温茜(1) 日枝中   32.38

  4 5528 吉野　薫 高山陸協 DNS

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:-2.0

  1   5 7695 中川　彩(3) 萩原南中   26.51

  2   6 7701 二村　あすみ(2) 萩原北中   26.76

  3   3  378 下田　美伊路(2) 飛騨高山高   28.45

  4   7 7726 坂本　香乃(2) 古川中   29.02

  5   4    3 中家　颯希(2) 吉城高   29.43

  6   2 8425 滝下　夢來(1) 日枝中   29.57

  7   1  433 野中　瑠奈乃(1) 飛騨高山高   29.68

  8   8  143 益田　彩良(2) 高山西高   29.77

女子 ４００ｍ
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   4  103 坂本　詩乃(2) 斐太高  1:01.55

  2   5 7749 田中　楽乃(2) 日枝中  1:11.66

  3   3 7743 山本　愛実(3) 日枝中  1:19.41

凡例（NGR:大会新記録/ DNS:欠    場）



 女子 ８００ｍ
予選  2組3着＋2
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  11 7747 山本　晶子(2) 日枝中  2:38.17 Q

  2   1 7798 江崎　遥(1) 松倉中  2:39.02 Q

  3   5 8434 森田　凛音(1) 中山中  2:40.21 Q

  4   8  100 稲田　悠那(2) 斐太高  2:40.47 q

  5   4 7783 熊﨑　天音(1) 萩原北中  2:49.04

  6   3 7689 戸市　百音(2) 中山中  2:50.08

  7   9 8440 吉野　花果(1) 古川中  2:52.85

  8  10 7769 山下　幸奈(2) 荘川中  3:08.20

  9   6 7790 黒木　紗代子(1) 東山中  3:25.42

  2  437 今井　梨稜(1) 斐太高 DNS

  7 8432 瀬木　倖菜(1) 中山中 DNS

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   9  102 河合　愛結奈(2) 斐太高  2:23.54 Q

  2   5 7746 中田　結音(2) 日枝中  2:33.84 Q

  3   6 7768 大澤　百恵(2) 荘川中  2:37.45 Q

  4  10 8422 宇津宮　聖那(1) 国府中  2:46.07 q

  5   4 7729 宮嶋　こはる(2) 古川中  2:46.08

  6   1 7716 牧野　奈々花(2) 宮中  3:11.27

  7   8 7788 杉山　詩音(1) 東山中  3:22.63

  2 7766 山本　莉央(2) 日枝中 DNS

  3 7797 杉本　奈優(1) 松倉中 DNS

  7 7762 左髙　心蓮(2) 下呂中 DNS

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   4  102 河合　愛結奈(2) 斐太高  2:23.58

  2   6 7746 中田　結音(2) 日枝中  2:34.96

  3   5 7798 江崎　遥(1) 松倉中  2:38.30

  4   3 7747 山本　晶子(2) 日枝中  2:44.15

  5   7 8434 森田　凛音(1) 中山中  2:45.88

  6   1  100 稲田　悠那(2) 斐太高  2:47.90

  7   8 7768 大澤　百恵(2) 荘川中  2:53.02

  8   2 8422 宇津宮　聖那(1) 国府中  3:00.04

女子 １５００ｍ
決勝
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   9 7746 中田　結音(2) 日枝中  5:13.57

  2   8 7745 高木　結(2) 日枝中  5:23.52

  3  12 7692 曽我　陽菜乃(3) 竹原中  5:30.20

  4   1 7758 田口　菜優(3) 下呂中  5:43.01

  5   2 7700 熊﨑　朔良(2) 萩原北中  5:46.67

  6   4 7715 下見　紗雪(2) 宮中  5:47.41

  7   3 7688 大垣内　咲帆(2) 中山中  5:53.26

  8  13 7759 今井　蓮(2) 下呂中  5:53.62

順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  9  15 7769 山下　幸奈(2) 荘川中  6:08.08

 10  16 8435 都竹　千晶(1) 中山中  6:08.12

  5  101 表　心音(2) 斐太高 DNS

  6  437 今井　梨稜(1) 斐太高 DNS

  7  102 河合　愛結奈(2) 斐太高 DNS

 10 7756 加古　心海(2) 松倉中 DNS

 11 7766 山本　莉央(2) 日枝中 DNS

 14 7760 遠藤　広悠(2) 下呂中 DNS

女子 ３０００ｍ
決勝
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   6 7686 松井　莉那(3) 中山中 12:12.35

  2   3 7715 下見　紗雪(2) 宮中 12:51.02

  3   4 7700 熊﨑　朔良(2) 萩原北中 13:09.56

  1  476 ノ下　和夏(1) 斐太高 DNS

  2 7756 加古　心海(2) 松倉中 DNS

  5  101 表　心音(2) 斐太高 DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 女子 １００ｍＨ(0.838m)
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

風:+1.5

  1   3  380 野口　萌夢(2) 飛騨高山高   15.82

  2   5  475 大林　ある菜(1) 斐太高   16.91

  3   4  474 裏道　有紗(1) 斐太高   18.21

  4   2 5850 杉山　桃胡 高山陸協   18.50

  6  104 林　新奈(2) 斐太高 DNS

  7  432 池田　笑花(1) 飛騨高山高 DNS

女子 ４００ｍＨ(0.762m)
決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1   4  143 益田　彩良(2) 高山西高  1:17.49

  2   3 5850 杉山　桃胡 高山陸協  1:19.00

凡例（DNS:欠    場）



 女子 ４×１００ｍ
予選  2組3着＋2
  1組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1
 

  7
 

萩原南中
ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗﾐﾅﾐﾁｭｳ

7777
7694
7696
7695

中川　咲良(1)
城野　杏月(3)
舩坂　真央(3)
中川　彩(3)

51.56
 

Q
 

 

  2
 

  5
 

萩原北中
ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗｷﾀﾁｭｳ

7702
7785
7783
7701

二村　美緒(2)
森本　季鈴(1)
熊﨑　天音(1)
二村　あすみ(2)

53.81
 

Q
 

 

  3
 

  6
 

吉城高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾖｼｷ

 436
 459
   4
   3

門前　結衣(1)
田中　葵(1)
鳴海　華凜(2)
中家　颯希(2)

54.40
 

Q
 

 

  4
 

  3
 

高山陸協
ﾀｶﾔﾏﾘｸｼﾞｮｳｷｮｳｷﾞｷｮｳｶｲ

5528
5525
5508
5514

吉野　薫
岩川　奈々萌
原田　恵
舩坂　百合子

57.63
 

  

  5
 

  4
 

古川中
ﾌﾙｶﾜﾁｭｳ

7729
8440
7728
7726

宮嶋　こはる(2)
吉野　花果(1)
原　珠菜(2)
坂本　香乃(2)

58.98
 

  

  2組
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 Q ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1
 

  4
 

斐太高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞ

 474
 103
 104
 475

裏道　有紗(1)
坂本　詩乃(2)
林　新奈(2)
大林　ある菜(1)

53.21
 

Q
 

 

  2
 

  2
 

飛騨高山高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞﾀｶﾔﾏ

 382
 378
 433
 380

保木　麻愛(2)
下田　美伊路(2)
野中　瑠奈乃(1)
野口　萌夢(2)

53.61
 

Q
 

 

  3
 

  5
 

中山中Ａ
ﾅｶﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

7689
8430
8434
7690

戸市　百音(2)
垣内　彩希(1)
森田　凛音(1)
中田　侑愛(2)

56.49
 

Q
 

 

  4
 

  6
 

松倉中
ﾏﾂｸﾗﾁｭｳ

7755
7796
7798
7754

山下　凛央(2)
松山　七星(1)
江崎　遥(1)
田之上　琉晏(2)

56.51
 

q
 

 

  5
 

  3
 

下呂中
ｹﾞﾛﾁｭｳ

7791
7764
7761
7765

曽我　麻央(1)
二村　明衣(2)
熊﨑　南(2)
矢嶋　花理(2)

57.44
 

q
 

 

  6
 

  7
 

中山中Ｂ
ﾅｶﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

8436
8435
8433
8431

小森　茉日留(1)
都竹　千晶(1)
松野　莉子(1)
大石　愛(1)

58.89
 

  

決勝
順位 ﾚｰﾝ チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 走者名 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ
  1
 

  6
 

萩原南中
ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗﾐﾅﾐﾁｭｳ

7777
7694
7696
7695

中川　咲良(1)
城野　杏月(3)
舩坂　真央(3)
中川　彩(3)

51.79
 

 

  2
 

  5
 

斐太高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞ

 474
 103
 104
 475

裏道　有紗(1)
坂本　詩乃(2)
林　新奈(2)
大林　ある菜(1)

53.12
 

 

  3
 

  4
 

飛騨高山高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾋﾀﾞﾀｶﾔﾏ

 382
 378
 433
 380

保木　麻愛(2)
下田　美伊路(2)
野中　瑠奈乃(1)
野口　萌夢(2)

54.01
 

 

  4
 

  3
 

萩原北中
ﾊｷﾞﾜﾗｷﾀﾁｭｳ

7702
7785
7783
7701

二村　美緒(2)
森本　季鈴(1)
熊﨑　天音(1)
二村　あすみ(2)

54.38
 

 

  5
 

  8
 

吉城高
ｹﾝﾘﾂ ﾖｼｷ

 436
 459
   4
   3

門前　結衣(1)
田中　葵(1)
鳴海　華凜(2)
中家　颯希(2)

54.87
 

 

  6
 

  2
 

松倉中
ﾏﾂｸﾗﾁｭｳ

7755
7796
7798
7754

山下　凛央(2)
松山　七星(1)
江崎　遥(1)
田之上　琉晏(2)

56.92
 

 

  7
 

  1
 

下呂中
ｹﾞﾛﾁｭｳ

7791
7764
7761
7765

曽我　麻央(1)
二村　明衣(2)
熊﨑　南(2)
矢嶋　花理(2)

57.66
 

 

  8
 

  7
 

中山中Ａ
ﾅｶﾔﾏﾁｭｳ

7689
8430
8434
7690

戸市　百音(2)
垣内　彩希(1)
森田　凛音(1)
中田　侑愛(2)

57.80
 

 



女子 走高跳
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1m25 1m30 1m35 1m40 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  8 5514舩坂　百合子 高山陸協 -   o   o   x x x 1m35

  2  5  144櫻野　双葉(1) 高山西高 o   o   x x x    1m30

  1 7799倉畑　弥央奈(1) 松倉中 x x x          NM 

  3  433野中　瑠奈乃(1) 飛騨高山高 x x x          NM 

  6  436門前　結衣(1) 吉城高 x x x          NM 

  7  382保木　麻愛(2) 飛騨高山高 x x x          NM 

  2 7702二村　美緒(2) 萩原北中             DNS

  4  475大林　ある菜(1) 斐太高             DNS

女子 走幅跳
決勝
順位

試
順

ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 18  377中垣　麻帆(3) 飛騨高山高   4m39
-0.3

  4m83
-0.3

  4m90
+0.7

  4m76
-0.7

  4m67
-0.2

  4m86
-0.9

 4m90
+0.7

  2 16  144櫻野　双葉(1) 高山西高   4m71
-0.8

  ×   4m56
+0.0

  4m62
+0.0

  4m72
-0.7

  4m68
-0.9

 4m72
-0.7

  3 15 8425滝下　夢來(1) 日枝中
  4m25
-0.3

  4m26
+0.0

  4m15
-0.5

  4m32
-0.8

  4m40
-1.3

  4m41
-0.6

 4m41
-0.6

  4 13 7777中川　咲良(1) 萩原南中   ×   4m35
+0.2

  4m14
+1.0

  3m62
-0.3

  3m93
-0.5

  3m99
-2.0

 4m35
+0.2

  5 10 7748中井　帆南(2) 日枝中   4m27
+0.3

  4m09
+0.5

  4m16
+1.2

  4m32
-0.1

  4m12
-0.5

  4m03
-1.2

 4m32
-0.1

  6 14 7690中田　侑愛(2) 中山中   ×   4m02
+0.4

  4m13
+0.6

  ×   3m62
-0.7

  4m27
-1.3

 4m27
-1.3

  7 12  382保木　麻愛(2) 飛騨高山高   ×   3m91
+0.7

  ×   3m65
-0.6

  3m53
-1.7

  3m39
+1.0

 3m91
+0.7

  8 11 5499神出　圭子 高山陸協   ×   3m87
+0.6

  3m81
+0.2

  3m75
-0.7

  3m76
-0.4

  3m84
+0.2

 3m87
+0.6

  9  9 8423岡田　栞奈(1) 国府中   ×   3m87
+0.6

  ×  3m87
+0.6

  1 7754田之上　琉晏(2) 松倉中   ×   ×   ×

  2 8424岩久　温茜(1) 日枝中   ×   ×   ×

  3 8426小林　咲良(1) 日枝中   ×   ×   ×

  4 7726坂本　香乃(2) 古川中   ×   ×   ×

  5 8421垣内　優季(1) 国府中   ×   ×   ×

  6 8433松野　莉子(1) 中山中   ×   ×   ×

  7 7789髙田　茉衣香(1) 東山中   ×   ×   ×

  8 8436小森　茉日留(1) 中山中   ×   ×   ×

 17  431溝端　杏奈(1) 飛騨高山高 DNS

凡例（NM :記録なし/ DNS:欠    場）



 女子 砲丸投(4.000kg)
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  4 7693青木　結菜(3) 萩原南中   8m83   9m32   9m26   －   －   －  9m32

  2  3  142三井　蒼葉(2) 高山西高   9m13   －   －   －   －   －  9m13

  3  2 5514舩坂　百合子 高山陸協   8m61   ×   －   －   －   －  8m61

  4  1   17今井　真奈(2) 高山工高   5m36   5m69   5m75   ×   －   －  5m75

女子 円盤投(1.000kg)
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  8  142三井　蒼葉(2) 高山西高   ×  22m72   －   ×   －  22m90 22m90

  2  4 7744蒲　結月(2) 日枝中  21m56   －   ×   ×   －   － 21m56

  3  7 7693青木　結菜(3) 萩原南中   －   －  21m48   －   －   － 21m48

  4  5   17今井　真奈(2) 高山工高   －   －  18m28   －   －   － 18m28

  5  6 7699森本　弘代(2) 萩原南中  11m02   －   ×   ×   ×  13m44 13m44

  6  1 7795髙橋　愛瑠(1) 松倉中   ×  10m17   －   －   －   × 10m17

  7  3 7800安川　侑似(1) 松倉中   －   6m99   －   －   －   －  6m99

  8  2 7757上林　優(2) 松倉中   ×   －   6m23   6m33   －   －  6m33

女子 やり投(0.600kg)
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1  3   17今井　真奈(2) 高山工高   －   －  26m77   －   －   － 26m77

  2  1  432池田　笑花(1) 飛騨高山高   －   －  21m79  22m69   ×   － 22m69

  3  2  104林　新奈(2) 斐太高   －   －  22m04   －   －   － 22m04



 女子 砲丸投(2.721kg)
決勝
順位 試

順
ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　名 所　属 1回目 2回目 3回目 4回目 5回目 6回目 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

  1 10 7763二村　王菜(2) 下呂中   8m10   8m37   8m86  8m86

  2 11 7744蒲　結月(2) 日枝中   8m80   8m75   －  8m80

  3  9 7765矢嶋　花理(2) 下呂中   8m05   7m70   8m40  8m40

  4  8 7699森本　弘代(2) 萩原南中   7m97   －   ×  7m97

  5  4 8452中村　千穂(1) 中山中   6m42   －   6m75  6m75

  6  7 7716牧野　奈々花(2) 宮中   6m75   －   －  6m75

  7  6 7794後藤　あずさ(1) 清見中   6m19   6m64   －  6m64

  8  5 7728原　珠菜(2) 古川中   5m87   －   6m29  6m29

  9  3 7757上林　優(2) 松倉中   ×   3m98   4m13  4m13

 10  2 7800安川　侑似(1) 松倉中   ×   3m28   －  3m28

  1 7733中澤　楓(2) 北稜中 DNS

凡例（DNS:欠    場）


